All-in-One
Touch POS
2
Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical

Packing List
Options
Ordering Information
Panel Mounting Kit  PK-190M
Wall Mounting Kit  WK-190MS-R10
Rack mount kits  RK-190MS-R10
LCD Monitor Arm  ARM-31-RS
LCD Monitor Stand STAND-210-R11
PCIe x 4 slot with PCIe x1 Signal Riser Card 134D270-00-102-RS (For PPC-5190A Only)
ATX Power
6 x USB
PCI Slot
CF Slot
Audio
5xCOM
KB/MS
2 x GbE
Power Switch
LPT
VGA
12V DC In
Reset Button
AT/ATX
Switch
1 x PS/2 for Keyboard
1 x PS/2 for Mouse
1 x PCI Expansion Slot
1 x LPT
1 x RS-232/422/485
1 x VGA
Power Switch
6 x USB 2.0
2 x LAN
4 x RS-232
1 x CF slot
1 x Line-in
1 x Line-out
1 x Mic-in
Description  Part Number  Amount
Slim Type Floppy Installation Kit  19B00-000013-RS (PPC-5170GS/8520) 1
Slim Type CD-ROM Installation Kit  19B00-000032-RS 1
HDD IDE Cable  (44-pin + 2 x 40-pin) 32200-014506-RS (PPC-5170GS/8520) 1
HDD IDE Cable (44-pin + 40-pin) 32200-019201-RS (PPC-5170GS/8520) 1
HDD SATA Cable 32000-077000-RS 1
CPU Cooler 19100-000037-RS (PPC-5170GS/8520) 1
Two 2.5” HDD Installation Kit 41011-0397C0-00-RS 1
Screw Kit  19600-000078-RS 1
Jumper Pack  33100-000079-RS 1
Power Cord  32000-000002-RS 1
Panel Mounting Kit  PK-190M 1
Wall Mounting Kit  WK-190MS-R10 1
Touch Screen Driver CD / Touch Pen 1
User Manual & Driver CD  1
Intel®
852GM
Platform
PPC-5190GS/8520-P4-28G/4518AP/T-R/1GB 19” 300 cd/m² SXGA TFT Panel PC with POS-8520,P4-2.8GHZ FSB533,1GB RAM,ACE-4518AP and touch screen Silver
color,RoHS
PPC-5190GS/8520-P4-28G/4520C/T-R/1GB 19” 300 cd/m² SXGA TFT Panel PC with POS-8520,P4-2.8GHZ FSB533,1GB RAM,ACE-4520C and touch screen Silver
color,RoHS
Intel®
945GM
Platform
PPC-5190A-R11/9455-E2160/A622A/T-R/1GB 19” 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version,Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
Silver color,PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
PPC-5190A-R11/9455-E2160/4520C/T-R/1GB 19” 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455 R11 version,Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,
Silver color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, ,RoHS
P P C - 5 1 9 0 - V 2 3
Dimensions (Unit: mm) Fully Integrated I/O
● PPC-5190G/8520
● PPC-5190A/9455
Big Screen for Multi-Display
PPC-5190GS equips 19” TFT LCD which is ideal for